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Balance Sheet

07/13/22 2:11 PM

Balance Sheet

Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc

As of 06/30/22 (cash basis)

ASSETS

Bank
1000 CR HOA Trust - 3465
1012 Riviera Checking - CRBT
1013 Riviera CD - CRBT

Total Bank

Other Current Asset
1200 Undeposited Funds
Total Other Current Asset

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Credit Card
2011 KMB Credit Card for HOA Expenses

2011.7290 CO - 7290
2011 Total KMB Credit Card for HOA Expenses

Total Credit Card

Other Current Liability
2211 PrePayment Held
Total Other Current Liability

Total Liabilities

Equity
3000 Net Income
3001 Retained Earnings
3003 Owner Distributions
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Page 1 of 1

1,311.62
142,404.10
25,452.21

169,167.93

1,050.00
1,050.00

170,217.93

17.18
17.18

17.18

2,570.00
2,570.00

2,587.18

-73,282.40
248,251.82

-7,338.67
167,630.75

170,217.93
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Checks By Account

Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc

Date Range: 06/01/22 - 06/30/22

Payee Check Reference Memo Bill Amount
2011.4562 CO - 4562
Materials & Supplies - 6/15/22  ACH 65.50
65.50
5201 Management Fees
KMB - Management 6/7/22 June 2022 Management Fees 658.00
658.00
5240 Accounting Fees
Timmer and Associatt 6/2/22 6112 Riviera - Accounting Fees RIVIERA 200.00
200.00
5260 Insurance Expense
Pekin Insurance 6/16/22 6151 Riviera - Insurance June 2022 006094789-( 3,907.68
The Accel Group 6/16/22 6152 Riviera - Insurance 13268 9,283.92
13,191.60
6000 Maintenance P&S
Duane Turner 6/9/22 6133 Riviera - Reimbursement For Mulch 05/16/22 Reimbursem 238.83
238.83
6200 Vendor Provided Maintenance and Repairs
Polyraise of Eastern It 6/16/22 6140 3114 Riviera - Raise and Level Walk & Corner of Drive 3003 650.00
650.00
6310 Vendor Provided Lawncare
Jordan's Property Car 6/2/22 6109 Riviera - Mowed, trimmed and blow of the walks 04/25/22 8801 615.25
Jordan's Property Car 6/9/22 6127 Riviera - Mow, Trim and Blow off side walks 05/02, 05/06, 05/C 8827 3,450.75
4,066.00
6620 Storm Damage
KMB - Maintenance 6/16/22  ACH 3227 Breyer St A - Siding Repairs - Derecho 407 1,963.45
1,963.45

Checks By Account

07/13/22 2:11 PM

Page 1 of 1

Total Amount: 21,033.38

rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.853



Credit Card Transaction Listing

All Credit Card Accounts
All Vendors
Transactions between 06/01/22 and 06/30/22
Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc

Date Type Reference Information Cleared Credit Charge

2011.4562 - CO - 4562

06/15/2022 CHECK  ACH Materials & Supplies - CO 65.50 0.00
Totals for 2011.4562 - CO - 4562 65.50 0.00
Beginning balance 65.50

Total transactions -65.50

Ending balance 0.00

2011.7290 - CO - 7290

06/22/2022 CC CHG WO #9134 Menards Maintenance Su 0.00 17.18
Totals for 2011.7290 - CO - 7290 0.00 17.18
Beginning balance 0.00
Total transactions 17.18
Ending balance 17.18
Report Totals

Total charges 17.18

Total credits -65.50

Total transactions -48.32

Credit Card Transaction Listing 07/13/22 2:11 PM Page 1 of 1 rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.853



